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Institute ID: IR-I-C-62087

Institute Name: Rajkiya Engineering College, Kannauj

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 240 240 240 240



Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s)

(All No. of No. of Total Within

programs Male Female Students = State

of all years) Students Students (Including
male &
female)

UG [4 Years 745 185 930 913

Program(s)]

Recognition by DPIIT/Startup India

Name of Venture

Robochums Pvt. Ltd.

Eldorado Oils Pvt. Ltd.

Al Nxt Technovations Pvt. Ltd.
Leicht LED Pvt. Ltd.

Quality Decor Dzines Pvt. Ltd.
Gold & Glitter Pvt. Ltd.

Be Cre8v

Rockerr Infrasolutions Pvt. Ltd.
Skyseed Products Pvt. Ltd.
Rupribha Electricals (OPC) Pvt. Ltd.

Greenhale Wellness Pvt. Ltd.

Offered by Your Institution)

Outside Outside Economically

State Country Backward
(Including  (Including (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)
17 0 164

DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.
114369
117204
87418
4775
74124
91908
3370
81639
63516
93215

79966

Socially

Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC

Including
male &
female)

304

No. of students No. of students = No. of students

receiving full receiving full receiving full
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
from the State  from from the

and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

468 0 0

Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement



Name of Venture

Samocha Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
Treehouse Films

Solar PV Optimiser Pvt. Ltd.
Chick Era Pvt. Ltd.

Improvplus Automation Pvt. Ltd.
Aadishree Innovations LLP
Udyogx Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Al Nxt Organic Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
Ideation Media Pvt. Ltd.

Hussky Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
Gearfix Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Lefinax Services Pvt. Ltd.

M Plus Medicos Pvt. Ltd.

Holy Shrine Incenses

VC investment

Name of startups

NA

Amount received

DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.
66561
36424
92942
74797
115380
88230
34198
27466
41680
121160
149117
84832
87994

49335

Organisation Name

NA

Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

2022-23

Year of receiving VC investment

2022-23



FDI investment

Name of startups FDI investment received Year of receiving FDI investment

NA 0 2022-23

Innovation Grant from Govt. Organisation

Name of Government organisation from which grant is received Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant
Uttar Pradesh Electronics Corporation (UPLC) under the Department of IT & Electronics, Government of Uttar Pradesh 750000 2022-23
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 5000000 2021-22
Patents
Calendar year 2022 2021 2020
No. of Patents Published 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0



Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Innovation Name

Robochums Pvt. Ltd.

Eldorado Oils Pvt. Ltd.

Al Nxt Technovations Pvt. Ltd.
Leicht LED Pvt. Ltd.

Quality Decor Dzines Pvt. Ltd.
Gold & Glitter Pvt. Ltd.

Be Cre8v

Rockerr Infrasolutions Pvt. Ltd.

Skyseed Products Pvt. Ltd.

Rupribha Electricals (OPC) Pvt. Ltd.

Greenhale Wellness Pvt. Ltd.
Samocha Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
Treehouse Films

Solar PV Optimiser Pvt. Ltd.
Chick Era Pvt. Ltd.

Improvplus Automation Pvt. Ltd.
Aadishree Innovations LLP
Udyogx Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Al Nxt Organic Agritech Pvt. Ltd.

Ideation Media Pvt. Ltd.

Stage of technology
Level 2
Level 8
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 6
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 9
Level 7
Level 1
Level 4
Level 5
Level 1

Level 2

Financial Year

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23



Innovation Name Stage of technology Financial Year

Hussky Innovations Pvt. Ltd. Level 3 2022-23
Gearfix Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Level 4 2022-23
Lefinax Services Pvt. Ltd. Level 7 2022-23
M Plus Medicos Pvt. Ltd. Level 2 2022-23
Holy Shrine Incenses Level 9 2022-23

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups Company's Turnover Financial Year
SAMOCHA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 6006000 2021-22
ROCKERR INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 40300000 2021-22
Al NXT TECHNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 25000000 2021-22
LEICHT LED PRIVATE LIMITED 27100000 2021-22
GOLD & GLITTER PRIVATE LIMITED 7000000 2021-22

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes/Fortune 500

NA NA 0 NA 0



Pre-incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year
Number of Pre-incubation units
Expenditure on pre-incubation activities

Income generated by institution through pre-incubation activities

Incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year
Number of Incubation units
Expenditure on Incubation activities

Income generated by institution through Incubation activities

FDP

Academicyear  Title of Course FDP Sponsored /Supported by

2022-23 na na

2022-23

10

19713

2022-23

10

7340

Certificate Program Offering Department/Centre/ Unit Name

2021-22

2021-22

Program Start Date

2023-12-26

2020-21

2020-21

Program End Date

2023-12-26



Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic Title of Course Course Type of Level of Course Offering Total Credit
year Code Course Course(UG/PG/PhD.) Department/Centre/ UnitName Score
2022-23 ENTREPRENEURSSHIP KOE083 Elective uG CSE, RECK 3
DEVELOPMENT Course
2022-23 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & KHU702 Elective UG CSE, RECK 3
ENTREPRENEURSHIP Course
2022-23 ENTREPRENEURSSHIP KOE083 Elective uG EE, RECK 3
DEVELOPMENT Course
2022-23 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & KHU702 Elective uG EE, RECK 3
ENTREPRENEURSHIP Course
2022-23 ENTREPRENEURSSHIP KOE083 Elective UG EL, RECK 3
DEVELOPMENT Course
2022-23 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & KHU702 Elective uG EL, RECK 3
ENTREPRENEURSHIP Course
2022-23 ENTREPRENEURSSHIP KOEO083 Elective UG CE, RECK 3
DEVELOPMENT Course
2022-23 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & KHU702 Elective uG CE, RECK 3
ENTREPRENEURSHIP Course
Faculty Details
Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with Joining Leaving Association type
Months) institution? Date Date
1 Dr Akash Agarwal 37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 08-12- Regular
2017
2 Dr Ravish Singh Rajput 48  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 08-12- Regular

2017




10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Miss Swati Maurya

Mr Chandrakant Yadav

Mr Priyanshu Tripathi

Mr Shivam Singh
Chauhan

Dr Amit Misra

Dr Shimpi Singh Jadon

Mr Abhishek Bajpei

Mr Gaurish Joshi

Mr Rajiv Kumar

Mr Sudheer Kumar

Dr B D K Patro

Miss Archana Verma

Mr Arastu Gautam

Mr Mukul Saxena

33

27

51

34

34

34

29

52

34

30

33

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

84

17

120

36

300

120

120

108

84

76

240

84

84

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-09-
2023

18-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

20-10-
2023

01-12-
2023

11-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

13-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

25-09-
2023

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mr Santosh Kumar
Tirpathi

Mr Yogesh Shekhar
Dr Chhaya Singh
Miss Shilpi Yadav
Mr Ashwini Kumar
Upadhyay

Mr Naveen Kumar

Tiwari

Mr Saurabh Chauhan

RACHNA ASTHANA

Dr Arun kumar singh

Miss Archana Sharma

Mr Amit Kumar Singh

Chauhan

Mr Krishn Pratap Singh

Mr Rohit Singh

Mr Vijay Tiwari

41

24

45

33

35

32

33

56

48

29

40

28

30

40

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

204

96

84

96

108

108

360

216

45

156

25

60

168

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-12-
2017

08-05-
2023

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

01-01-
2018

08-12-
2017

20-09-
2022

08-12-
2017

25-09-
2023

08-12-
2017

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

11-12-
2017

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



31 Dr Deepak Singh

32 Miss Shrurti Yadav

33 Mr Atul Kumar Lal

34 Mr Neeraj Kumar Gond

35 Mr Shashank Yadav

36 Dr Anurag Shukla

37 Dr Vivek Srivastava

38 Mr Abhishek Patel

39 Mr Kamlesh Kumar

Bharti

40 Mr Risabh Kasyap

41 Mr Vaibhav Chaturvedi
(J Iagree

27

34

28

39

33

38

25

36

30

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

150

11

101

120

120

180

15

144

72

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-09-
2023

05-09-
2022

18-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

11-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

25-09-
2023

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

02-09-
2022

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



