

### National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: INNOVATION

Institute ID: IR-I-C-62087

Institute Name: Rajkiya Engineering College, Kannauj

Full Report

Institute ID: IR-I-C-62087

Institute Name: Rajkiya Engineering College, Kannauj

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	240	240	240	240		

## Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	745	185	930	913	17	0	164	304	468	0	0	0

### Recognition by DPIIT/Startup India

Name of Venture	DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.	Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India
Robochums Pvt. Ltd.	114369	2022-23
Eldorado Oils Pvt. Ltd.	117204	2022-23
Al Nxt Technovations Pvt. Ltd.	87418	2022-23
Leicht LED Pvt. Ltd.	4775	2022-23
Quality Decor Dzines Pvt. Ltd.	74124	2022-23
Gold & Glitter Pvt. Ltd.	91908	2022-23
Be Cre8v	3370	2022-23
Rockerr Infrasolutions Pvt. Ltd.	81639	2022-23
Skyseed Products Pvt. Ltd.	63516	2022-23
Rupribha Electricals (OPC) Pvt. Ltd.	93215	2022-23
Greenhale Wellness Pvt. Ltd.	79966	2022-23

Name of Venture	DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.	Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India
Samocha Ventures Pvt. Ltd.	66561	2022-23
Treehouse Films	36424	2022-23
Solar PV Optimiser Pvt. Ltd.	92942	2022-23
Chick Era Pvt. Ltd.	74797	2022-23
Improvplus Automation Pvt. Ltd.	115380	2022-23
Aadishree Innovations LLP	88230	2022-23
Udyogx Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	34198	2022-23
Al Nxt Organic Agritech Pvt. Ltd.	27466	2022-23
Ideation Media Pvt. Ltd.	41680	2022-23
Hussky Innovations Pvt. Ltd.	121160	2022-23
Gearfix Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	149117	2022-23
Lefinax Services Pvt. Ltd.	84832	2022-23
M Plus Medicos Pvt. Ltd.	87994	2022-23
Holy Shrine Incenses	49335	2022-23

#### VC investment

Name of startups	Amount received	Organisation Name	Year of receiving VC investment
NA	0	NA	2022-23

#### FDI investment

Name of startups	FDI investment received	Year of receiving FDI investment
NA	0	2022-23

#### Innovation Grant from Govt. Organisation

Name of Government organisation from which grant is received	Amount of Grant received	Year of receiving grant
Uttar Pradesh Electronics Corporation (UPLC) under the Department of IT & Electronics, Government of Uttar Pradesh	750000	2022-23
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Lucknow Uttar Pradesh	5000000	2021-22

#### Patents

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

### Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0

## Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Innovation Name	Stage of technology	Financial Year
Robochums Pvt. Ltd.	Level 2	2022-23
Eldorado Oils Pvt. Ltd.	Level 8	2022-23
Al Nxt Technovations Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Leicht LED Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Quality Decor Dzines Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Gold & Glitter Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Be Cre8v	Level 9	2022-23
Rockerr Infrasolutions Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Skyseed Products Pvt. Ltd.	Level 6	2022-23
Rupribha Electricals (OPC) Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Greenhale Wellness Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Samocha Ventures Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Treehouse Films	Level 9	2022-23
Solar PV Optimiser Pvt. Ltd.	Level 9	2022-23
Chick Era Pvt. Ltd.	Level 7	2022-23
Improvplus Automation Pvt. Ltd.	Level 1	2022-23
Aadishree Innovations LLP	Level 4	2022-23
Udyogx Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	Level 5	2022-23
Al Nxt Organic Agritech Pvt. Ltd.	Level 1	2022-23
Ideation Media Pvt. Ltd.	Level 2	2022-23

Innovation Name	Stage of technology	Financial Year
Hussky Innovations Pvt. Ltd.	Level 3	2022-23
Gearfix Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	Level 4	2022-23
Lefinax Services Pvt. Ltd.	Level 7	2022-23
M Plus Medicos Pvt. Ltd.	Level 2	2022-23
Holy Shrine Incenses	Level 9	2022-23

### Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups	Company's Turnover	Financial Year
SAMOCHA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	6006000	2021-22
ROCKERR INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	40300000	2021-22
AI NXT TECHNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	25000000	2021-22
LEICHT LED PRIVATE LIMITED	27100000	2021-22
GOLD & GLITTER PRIVATE LIMITED	7000000	2021-22

### Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni	Program passed from	Year of passing	Founder of company	Year in which company appeared in Forbes/Fortune 500
NA	NA	0	NA	0

### Pre-incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Number of Pre-incubation units	10	0	0
Expenditure on pre-incubation activities	19713	0	0
Income generated by institution through pre-incubation activities	0	0	0

# Incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Number of Incubation units	10	0	0
Expenditure on Incubation activities	7340	0	0
Income generated by institution through Incubation activities	0	0	0

#### FDP

Academic year	Title of Course	FDP Sponsored /Supported by	Certificate Program Offering Department/Centre/ Unit Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date
2022-23	na	na	na	2023-12-26	2023-12-26

## Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year	Title of Course	Course Code	Type of Course	Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD.)	Course Offering Department/Centre/ UnitName	Total Credit Score
2022-23	ENTREPRENEURSSHIP DEVELOPMENT	KOE083	Elective Course	UG	CSE, RECK	3
2022-23	PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	KHU702	Elective Course	UG	CSE, RECK	3
2022-23	ENTREPRENEURSSHIP DEVELOPMENT	KOE083	Elective Course	UG	EE, RECK	3
2022-23	PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	KHU702	Elective Course	UG	EE, RECK	3
2022-23	ENTREPRENEURSSHIP DEVELOPMENT	KOE083	Elective Course	UG	EL, RECK	3
2022-23	PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	KHU702	Elective Course	UG	EL, RECK	3
2022-23	ENTREPRENEURSSHIP DEVELOPMENT	KOE083	Elective Course	UG	CE, RECK	3
2022-23	PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP	KHU702	Elective Course	UG	CE, RECK	3

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Akash Agarwal	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	08-12- 2017		Regular
2	Dr Ravish Singh Rajput	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	08-12- 2017		Regular

3	Miss Swati Maurya	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84	Yes	18-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
4	Mr Chandrakant Yadav	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17	Yes	18-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
5	Mr Priyanshu Tripathi	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
6	Mr Shivam Singh Chauhan	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	20-10- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
7	Dr Amit Misra	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	01-12- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
8	Dr Shimpi Singh Jadon	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	11-12- 2017	 Regular
9	Mr Abhishek Bajpei	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
10	Mr Gaurish Joshi	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	13-12- 2017	 Regular
11	Mr Rajiv Kumar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
12	Mr Sudheer Kumar	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	76	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	Dr B D K Patro	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
14	Miss Archana Verma	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
15	Mr Arastu Gautam	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
16	Mr Mukul Saxena	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular

17	Mr Santosh Kumar Tirpathi	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	204	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
18	Mr Yogesh Shekhar	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	9	Yes	08-05- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	Dr Chhaya Singh	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
20	Miss Shilpi Yadav	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
21	Mr Ashwini Kumar Upadhyay	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
22	Mr Naveen Kumar Tiwari	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	01-01- 2018	 Regular
23	Mr Saurabh Chauhan	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
24	RACHNA ASTHANA	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	360	Yes	20-09- 2022	 Regular
25	Dr Arun kumar singh	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
26	Miss Archana Sharma	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	45	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Mr Amit Kumar Singh Chauhan	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	156	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
28	Mr Krishn Pratap Singh	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	25	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
29	Mr Rohit Singh	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
30	Mr Vijay Tiwari	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	168	Yes	11-12- 2017	 Regular

31	Dr Deepak Singh	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	19-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
32	Miss Shrurti Yadav	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	11	Yes	05-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	Mr Atul Kumar Lal	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	101	Yes	18-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
34	Mr Neeraj Kumar Gond	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	4	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
35	Mr Shashank Yadav	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	11-12- 2017	 Regular
36	Dr Anurag Shukla	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
37	Dr Vivek Srivastava	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
38	Mr Abhishek Patel	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15	Yes	25-09- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
39	Mr Kamlesh Kumar Bharti	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	144	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
40	Mr Risabh Kasyap	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72	Yes	08-12- 2017	 Regular
41	Mr Vaibhav Chaturvedi	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	Yes	02-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual

□ I agree

Submit